
67. Poknlschießel "Sirz Alrusnied" 2014
Landrat Hans-Joachim Weirather - Wanderpokal

1 . SV Altu3ried
Rain€r Stanitsek
Elisa Persuef
Florian Jungbold
Robert Käps
Mada Dom

Elchenlaub llarla Stelnbach

Noöert Endres
Cannen Fall€r
Baöara Fricks
Wemer WiEigmann
Matüüas R€lsl6

Kql. priv. SG Grönonbach

Lisa Schäfler
Renato Honold
Anton Spi€ler
Emst Leising
Anton Spiel€r

SG Roicholzried

Franz Schab€r
H€rmann Konrad
Georg Relchard
Richad Behnle
And€as Schaber

SV Dietmannsrlod

Gabi Brunn€r

Birgit Letsn€r

R€inhold Baur

SV KrugEoll

Oliver Bader
Swnja Bader
Adalbert Hanmann
Simone Sutter
Artur Relchad

SV Klmratshofeo

[fonika Rauh
Artur cas€fi
Dagmar Rottmar
Ingdd Wolf
Altted Kling

SV Bachtels
Slmon St€inha6er
ll€lmut KIa$
Evi Holnle
Sebine Gdm
Manfrod Haug

80.1

4,2
16,1
27,4
28,9

3.

9t.8

s,3
10,0
23,3
25,7
26,5

111.2
12,4
.19,3

22,5

29,7

130.6
12,6
14,4
27,a
37,8
38,0

719.2
24,7
26,7
27,3
34,0
36,5

163.7

21,5
29,5
u,5

42,7

171.3
2.,4
32,7
33,4
40,9
41,5

t84.9
24,7
3),1
35,4
46,4
,t8,3

5.

7.



67. Pokntschießrn "Sirz Alrusnied" 2Ol4
Landrat HansJoachim Weirather - Wanderpokal

9. SV Bacht€ls
Erich Krän
Hslfiut l(€in
Reinhard Röck
Anneli€s€ Röck
Slmono R(tk

r90.5
29,0
31,8
v,3
46,3
49,1

200.3
10,?

41,0
54,0
57,1

209.8
37,3
37,8
41,1
45,3
48,3

274,5
16,3
41,3
46,4
54,6
55,9

214.4

20,0
30,1
32,4
60,5
71,8

261.1

2 t ,5
52,4
56,9
63,8
66,5

5:t0.7

37,8
59,6

101 ,0
164,1
r682

10.

11.

12.

13.

11.

15.

SV Frauonzell
Holger Z€sel

Ronia Z6k€
Maühias Würzer
Chdstian Zesel

SV Walzllnos
Ric*Erd Mair

Bfigitt€ Rudolph

SV iluthmannshofen
Jo€€f Hummd

Thomas Haggenmüller
St€fan Gili
Stefan Eosch

SV Ermenoerct
Hilde Simmling
wilh€lm King
Manuel Hudez
Ae)€nd6r Herz

SV Wiodensbach

Easlian Kandziora
Ha.tnut Löhmann
Peter RieElor
Stefan Rietsler
Fd€drich Fli€gauf

Burqach0tzen Uriqqenabach

Sleglind€ Dom
Andreas Greither
Dominik Samson
Rita Groither


